
2025-2026 Tuition and Fees Schedule 

Preschool: 8am – 5pm, extended care7:30am – 5:30pm

PT Tuition

MWF 8am-5pm

M-F 8am-1pm

FT Tuition

M-F 8am-5pm

$1500

$1400

$1300

$1200

$1100

PT Tuition

TTh 8am-5pm

$700

$630

$595

$560

$525

Extended
Care

Annual registration fee due upon registration

Includes curriculum, books, supplies, school shirt, special events

Registration
Fee

$300 for
new

students;
$250 for
returning
students

Infants

Toddlers

Twos

Threes

Pre-K

$1000

$900

$850

$800

$750

$150

$100

Annual registration fee due upon registration

Includes curriculum, books, nap mat, supplies, school shirt, special events

Summer fee due April 15th

Includes supplies, special events and activities

Kinder: 7:30am – 3:30pm, extended care from 3:30pm – 5:30pm

Annual

Tuition

Monthly

Tuition

Extended

Care

Registration

Fee

Kinder $7,000 $800 $200 $350

$150

Summer

Fee


